Overall winner:
Men: Adam Byles

Open Men
Ist Adam Byles

2nd Luke Preston
3rd Brad Woonton

40+ Men

1st Robbie Herbert
2nd Digby Race

3rd Wayne Williams

50+ Men

1st Howard Yen
2nd Brendon Xavier
3rd Jim Symon

60+ Men

1st David Cromarty
2nd Michael Mellor
3rd Rob Simmons

U20 Men:

1st James Ellis

2nd Thomas Bowran
3rd Gary Douglas

Ul6 Men:

1st Blake Ryan

2nd Jack Taylor

3rd Michael Roberts

Winning Team:

Wodonga Athletic Club
Jeff Cave
Michael Mellor
Mitch Hibbens
Kevin Muller

FedHlf

Sunday, 21st August 2011

35.27

35.27
40.1
41.05

40.44
42.23
43.2

43.36
45.59
47.06

47.24
49.16
59.12

41.03
43.58
47.18

51.35
53.14
53.15

48.24
49.16
51.20
52.04

Overall winner:
Womer Kristin Murtachi

Open Women
1st Kristin Murtagh

2nd Leah Wiseman
3rd Janelle Wainwright

40+ Women

1st Julie Gollan-Foard
2nd Kate Sewell

3rd Vicki Walsh

50+ Women

1st Joanne Deacon
2nd Rosslyn Styles
3rd Julie Boyd

60+ Women
1st Fay Pearce
2nd n/a
3rd n/a

U20 Women:

1st Ida Soengaard

2nd Michelle Krammer
3rd Samantha Wakeling

Ulé Women:

1st Kirsty Deacon
2nd Maddison Shaw
3rd Celia Waite

43.17

43.17
47.33
49.06

47.12
55.32
56.42

52.01
53.54
54.5

70.3

62.34
76.18
86.07

49.37
58.24
62.15



Overall winner:
Male: Daniel Lewry

Open Male
1st Daniel Lewry

2nd Beau Withers
3rd David Marantelli

40+ Male

1st Troy Megson
2nd Daniel Luhrs
3rd Robert Cook

50+ Male

1st John Guerin

2nd Rodney Wangman
3rd Owen Hogg

60+ Male

1st Dirk deZwart

2nd Timothy Backhouse
3rd Peter Richardson

U20 Male:
1st Joel Docker
2nd Eric Kerr

3rd n/a

Ul6 Male:

1st Mitchell Bowran
2nd John Humphrey
3rd Cameron Evans
U12 Male:

1st Oliver O'Neill
2nd Harry Beasley
3rd Declan Pearce

Winning Team:
Fun and Games Fitness:

David Marantelli
Robert Cook
Peter Mousley
Derek Bowey

18.36

18.36
224
24.07

22.52
24.49
25.27

19.36
27.3
28.52

44.19
51.5
52.24

39.04
61.29

22.04
23.1
23.21

23.36
26.32
26.41

24.07
25.27
28.08
29.18

Overall winner:
Female Alhana Hofer

Open Female
1st Nicole Toner

2nd Sharra Beasley
3rd Karen Green

40+ Female

1st Jo Fraser

2nd Melinda Grigg
3rd Kaylene Houston
50+ Female

1st Gayle Dawes

2nd Joyce Fisher
3rd Marion Vile

60+ Female

1st Sandra Reilly
2nd Julie Richardson
3rd Judith Burnett

U20 Female:

1st Jodie Krutsen
2nd Skye Burgess
3rd Michaela Scott

U16 Female:

1st Alhana Hofer
2nd Siobhan Wilson
3rd Emily Woolford

U12 Female:

1st Ella MacLean
2nd Amy Goddard
3rd Georgia Reed

23.24

26.2
26.33
27.19

27.38
27.42
28.53

32.36
3241
33.04

44.4
49.58
52.46

23.35
29.19
35.23

23.24
26.23
28.21

26.59
29.27
29.29



