

Sunday, 21st August 2011

10k RESULTS								
Overall winner:			Overa	Overall winner:				
Men:	Adam Byles	35.27	Wom	Womer Kristin Murtachi				
0.000	Man		0.000					
Open Men			<u>Open Women</u>					
1st	Adam Byles	35.27	1st	Kristin Murtagh	43.17			
2nd	Luke Preston	40.1	2nd	Leah Wiseman	47.33			
3rd	Brad Woonton	41.05	3rd	Janelle Wainwright	49.06			
40+ Men			<u>40+</u> W	40+ Women				
1st	Robbie Herbert	40.44	1st	Julie Gollan-Foard	47.12			
2nd	Digby Race	42.23	2nd	Kate Sewell	55.32			
3rd	Wayne Williams	43.2	3rd	Vicki Walsh	56.42			
	<u>50+ Men</u>			<u>50+ Women</u>				
1st	Howard Yen	43.36	1st	Joanne Deacon	52.01			
2nd	Brendon Xavier	45.59	2nd	Rosslyn Styles	53.54			
3rd	Jim Symon	47.06	3rd	Julie Boyd	54.5			
60+ N	<u>60+ Men</u>		60+ V	60+ Women				
1st	David Cromarty	47.24	1st	Fay Pearce	70.3			
2nd	Michael Mellor	49.16	2nd	n/a				
3rd	Rob Simmons	59.12	3rd	n/a				
	<u>U20 Men:</u>		<u>U20 V</u>	<u>U20 Women:</u>				
1st	James Ellis	41.03	1st	Ida Soengaard	62.34			
2nd	Thomas Bowran	43.58	2nd	Michelle Krammer	76.18			
3rd	Gary Douglas	47.18	3rd	Samantha Wakeling	86.07			
<u>U16 Men:</u>		U16 V	U16 Women:					
<u>1</u> st		51.35	<u>1</u> st	Kirsty Deacon	49.37			
2nd	Jack Taylor	53.14	2nd	Maddison Shaw	58.24			
3rd	Michael Roberts	53.15	3rd	Celia Waite	62.15			
Winning Team:								
Wodonga Athletic Club								
	Jeff Cave	48.24						
	Michael Mellor	49.16						
	Mitch Hibbens	51.20						

Kevin Muller 52.04

5k RESULTS									
Overa	ll winner:			III winner:					
Male:		18.36		le: Alhana Hofer	23.24				
<u>Open Male</u>			<u>Open</u>	<u>Female</u>					
1st	Daniel Lewry	18.36	1st	Nicole Toner	26.2				
2nd	Beau Withers	22.4	2nd	Sharra Beasley	26.33				
3rd	David Marantelli	24.07	3rd	Karen Green	27.19				
<u>40+ Male</u>			<u>40+ F</u>	<u>emale</u>					
1st	Troy Megson	22.52	1st	Jo Fraser	27.38				
2nd	Daniel Luhrs	24.49	2nd	Melinda Grigg	27.42				
3rd	Robert Cook	25.27	3rd	Kaylene Houston	28.53				
50+ Male		10.00	<u>50+ F</u>		22.26				
1st	John Guerin	19.36	1st	Gayle Dawes	32.36				
2nd	Rodney Wangman	27.3	2nd	Joyce Fisher	32.41				
3rd	Owen Hogg	28.52	3rd	Marion Vile	33.04				
60+ Male			60+ F	60+ Female					
1st	Dirk deZwart	44.19	<u>1</u> st	Sandra Reilly	44.4				
2nd	Timothy Backhouse	51.5	2nd	Julie Richardson	49.58				
3rd	Peter Richardson	52.24	3rd	Judith Burnett	52.46				
		-							
<u>U20 Male:</u>			<u>U20 F</u>	U20 Female:					
1st	Joel Docker	39.04	1st	Jodie Krutsen	23.35				
2nd	Eric Kerr	61.29	2nd	Skye Burgess	29.19				
3rd	n/a		3rd	Michaela Scott	35.23				
<u>U16 Male:</u>				emale:					
1st	Mitchell Bowran	22.04	1st	Alhana Hofer	23.24				
2nd	John Humphrey	23.1	2nd	Siobhan Wilson	26.23				
3rd	Cameron Evans	23.21	3rd	Emily Woolford	28.21				
			142 5	l					
<u>U12 Male:</u> 1st Oliver O'Neill		22.26		emale:					
1st 2nd		23.36 26.32	1st 2nd	Ella MacLean	26.59 29.27				
2nd 3rd	Harry Beasley Declan Pearce	26.32	3rd	Amy Goddard Georgia Reed	29.27				
Siu		20.41	Siu	Georgia Reeu	29.29				
Winni	ng Team:								
Fun and Games Fitness:									
	David Marantelli	24.07							
	Robert Cook	25.27							
	Peter Mousley	28.08							
	, Derek Bowey	29.18							
	·								